
pos No Member TeamName Laps Time Behind Best_Time Best_Lap

1 32 橋本　伸二 ハリケーンレーシング 7 11:36:10.758 --- 15:32.050 3/7
2 19 田中　寿哉 7 11:42:14.786 06:04.028 16:04.995 2/7
3 2 余谷　侑耶 チーム ゆとり 7 11:46:56.959 10:46.201 18:08.883 3/7
4 31 朝川　実 6 11:30:49.893 1 Laps 17:59.244 2/6
5 35 西岡　知美 八塔寺老人俱楽部　看護部 6 11:36:01.331 1 Laps 19:43.665 5/6
6 22 榊　康佑 6 11:44:24.907 1 Laps 20:20.898 6/6
7 33 小田　賢史 a Bullet 6 11:54:16.840 1 Laps 18:16.778 4/6
8 27 平田　恭之 モトフリーク 5 11:04:44.681 2 Laps 16:05.049 2/5
9 1 金子　克彦 福山影虎隊with Moto Works 5 11:33:16.130 2 Laps 24:29.182 2/5
10 24 高垣　光治 a Bullet 5 11:50:11.569 2 Laps 23:00.565 2/5
11 40 今吉　英滋 5 11:52:22.080 2 Laps 24:08.120 2/5
12 29 福間　博斗 オフロード天獄 広島 4 11:23:59.796 3 Laps 24:48.245 3/4
13 26 中村　拓斗 R-2 4 11:28:31.744 3 Laps 30:04.379 2/4
14 34 山本　浩司 4 11:40:04.872 3 Laps 17:48.290 2/4
15 20 菅原　穂乃花 バイカーズ・ベア 3 11:31:59.488 4 Laps 40:25.422 3/3
16 23 梅崎　智典 3 11:44:41.782 4 Laps 32:02.967 2/3
17 30 田中　睦子 ハリケーンレーシング 2 10:52:41.000 5 Laps 03:26.303 2/2
18 5 東本　真子 ジェリーズ＆ちゃねスポーツ 2 11:25:56.720 5 Laps 15:49.574 2/2
19 18 熊本　悠雅 バイカーズ・ベア 2 11:49:20.089 5 Laps 27:22.796 2/2
20 12 立川　開 変態クラブ広島 1 9:46:55.057 6 Laps 00:00.000 /1
21 8 小野　淳也 MATCH&ねこまねき2軍 1 9:51:47.195 6 Laps 00:00.000 /1

pos No Member TeamName Laps Time Behind Best_Time Best_Lap

1 173 新地　和幸 jokejoy菊地組 10 11:36:42.337 --- 12:15.536 10/10
2 166 市川　学 バイクヤードkiyoとオフ天とみなさんのおかげでした！ 10 11:38:33.994 01:51.65 12:26.880 8/10
3 165 大崎　一輝 ナップス広島-N-Factory 10 11:39:35.315 02:52.97 12:36.337 6/10
4 156 大前　知也 菊地組 9 11:46:26.597 1 Laps 13:46.608 2/9
5 160 山川　記佳 福山影虎隊with Motoworks 8 11:33:30.732 2 Laps 16:01.009 2/8
6 172 吉俣　浩之 髙橋部屋orasJERRY'S Lucky商会Mcjapan 8 11:36:39.819 2 Laps 15:36.456 5/8
7 164 高畠　渉 8 11:40:25.315 2 Laps 14:31.602 2/8
8 131 小林　弘幸 小林バロンモータース（仮）& knowhit 8 11:42:21.818 2 Laps 14:28.333 2/8
9 110 松本　一伸 ラララ・オッドライド 7 11:30:58.408 3 Laps 15:37.710 3/7
10 122 末松　和季 オフロード天獄 広島 7 11:31:36.180 3 Laps 17:05.914 6/7
11 169 古川　友幸 かちがらす 7 11:37:01.978 3 Laps 17:29.881 4/7
12 176 山本　将登 MOTOWORKS 7 11:38:57.164 3 Laps 14:51.877 3/7
13 162 田中　秀顕 7 11:25:09.684 4 Laps 14:49.098 2/6
14 102 藤沢　淳 R-2 6 11:28:33.640 4 Laps 15:12.903 2/6
15 133 平野　秀典 チームワンダーランド 6 11:33:31.474 4 Laps 19:44.346 6/6
16 170 古川　早知子 かちがらす 6 11:36:38.913 4 Laps 17:30.943 2/6
17 175 中村　久夫 R-2 6 11:37:20.417 4 Laps 17:42.470 3/6
18 171 山下　絵理子 ORAS+JERRY'S 6 11:41:00.771 4 Laps 19:51.378 5/6
19 116 片山　聖 HitKnow 6 11:45:32:279 4 Laps 21:03:582 6/6
20 147 小川　湧太郎 ラララ・オッドライド 5 11:30:48.851 5 Laps 23:01.193 5/5
21 144 生駒　淳一 小林マロンモータース（仮） 5 11:44:44.258 5 Laps 21:00.102 5/5
22 159 平本　真一朗 福山大学二輪部 5 11:46:17.473 5 Laps 22:57.430 5/5
23 163 福島　司 セルコホーム広島東オフロードクラブ 5 11:48:21.765 5 Laps 24:24.022 4/5
24 311 藤井　学 走喜蕎麦 5 11:51:26.902 5 Laps 28:02.452 2/5
25 121 野崎　晃 はっちゃん老人俱楽部　青年部 4 10:36:05.222 6 Laps 17:34.720 4/4
26 106 坂本　雄基 チビッコ番長 4 11:44:03.164 6 Laps 32.23.128 2/4
27 161 小寺澤　築 GTBC 4 11:53:12.816 6 Laps 27:07.672 4/4
28 167 杉本　健治 3 11:23:27.139 7 Laps 38:02.621 3/3
29 150 渡辺　旭 3 11:45:49.362 7 Laps 37:10.357 2/3
30 168 牛草　亮太 2 11:00:08.280 8 Laps 58:20.689 2/2
31 143 諏訪　勝則 カメイ レーシング 1 9:40:27.267 9 Laps 00:00.000 /1
32 139 今川　隆司 モトワークス with KRP 1 10:26:26.982 9 Laps 00:00.000 /1

総合 pos No Member TeamName Laps Time Behind Best_Time Best_Lap

1 IA招待 5 熊本　悠太 Team RETA バイカーズ・ベア 11 2:06:54.461 --- 11:27.034 9/11
2 1 109 青山　真秀 モトワークス 10 2:05:08.134 1 Laps 11:25.872 2/10
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3 IA招待 26 柳原　博一 ダートバイクZIM・BRAINS 10 2:08:29.454 1 Laps 11:45.227 7/10
4 2 224 小川　知記 チーム シゲムラ 10 2:11:52.486 1 Laps 12:50.103 5/10
5 3 293 原田　皓太 八塔寺老人俱楽部　青年部 10 2:12:02.678 1 Laps 12:56.473 7/10
6 4 267 前原　敦史 ５Ｄ 10 2:12:04.406 1 Laps 13:18.286 8/10
7 5 218 金子　環 チーム シゲムラ 10 2:14:41.237 1 Laps 13:17.454 6/10
8 6 119 山口　誠之介 ワンダーランドwith八塔寺老人俱楽部 10 2:15:13.415 1 Laps 12:34.750 4/10
9 7 105 廣林　学 カメイレーシング オフロード隊 9 2:01:17.363 2 Laps 12:56.177 5/9
10 8 107 三宅 　英幸 オフロード天獄　広島 9 2:01:25.713 2 Laps 13:26.865 9/9
11 9 265 岡山　秀行 チーム シゲムラ 9 2:01:28.097 2 Laps 13:01.483 9/9
12 10 295 野田　大作 R-2 9 2:03:33.617 2 Laps 13:14.342 8/9
13 11 219 トミタ☆コージ TEAM TARO トリプル☆コージ 9 2:05:45.592 2 Laps 13:55.570 9/9
14 12 280 富永　たすく バイカーズ・ベア 9 2:07:16.648 2 Laps 13:49.674 6/9
15 13 112 吉岡　功博 9 2:08:09.727 2 Laps 14:04.010 8/9
16 14 255 西諏訪　光二 バイクヤードkiyo 9 2:09:33.469 2 Laps 14:11.577 7/9
17 15 90 上田　重八 シルバラード 9 2:12:01.543 2 Laps 14:04.886 4/9
18 16 210 佐川　誠司 フラットワールド 9 2:13:08.802 2 Laps 14:47.049 6/9
19 17 200 菊地　俊廣 Spirit of Mazda 9 2:13:54.681 2 Laps 14:49.368 9/9
20 18 227 梶川　治 バックヤードkaji 8 1:55:37.781 3 Laps 14:10.561 7/8
21 19 242 松村　正明 ハシモトRふるずんず 8 1:59:58.560 3 Laps 14:49.967 4/8
22 20 211 石原　健二郎 8 2:00:09.440 3 Laps 14:03.156 5/8
23 21 215 鈴木　賢司 オフの大将 8 2:01:55.124 3 Laps 14:30.719 4/8
24 22 236 木下　賢一 キムヤン一味 8 2:05:24.955 3 Laps 14:26.658 6/8
25 23 244 北村　政夫 塩っぱレンジャー 8 2:05:26.833 3 Laps 14:28.898 5/8
26 24 234 土田　哲也 塩っぱ 8 2:05:30.366 3 Laps 14:25.400 5/8
27 25 228 田尾　慶多 TEAM TARO 8 2:05:43.117 3 Laps 13:33.781 7/8
28 26 235 山口　正生 MC三協TC 8 2:06:41.732 3 Laps 13:59.482 5/8
29 27 240 籾山　寛 オフの大将 8 2:06:49.891 3 Laps 15:14.547 7/8
30 28 252 白石　清 バイクヤードkiyo 8 2:07:58.364 3 Laps 14:24.822 7/8
31 29 77 SHOHEI・SUZUKI 岡山・天ぷら 鎧 8 2:08:31.759 3 Laps 14:38.629 7/8
32 30 260 杉村　晋吾 MOTOWORKS 8 2:10:25.706 3 Laps 15:19.884 4/8
33 31 269 宇都　裕貴 シルバラード 8 2:16:11.456 3 Laps 16:26.417 7/8
34 32 201 波多間　卓巳 小仁方ヤングセンター 8 2:19:00.440 3 Laps 15:01.339 4/8
35 33 253 寺岡　順平 バイクヤードkiyo 8 2:19:42.505 3 Laps 14:29.163 4/8
36 34 232 松本  竜二 Team Beat 7 1:57:14.012 4 Laps 16:01.165 6/7
37 35 291 山田　真司 広島ドンガメクラブ 7 2:01:23.163 4 Laps 15:15.548 6/7
38 36 226 大霜　貴央 バイカーズ・ベア 7 2:05:09.738 4 Laps 15:36.237 5/7
39 37 250 仁科　範文 シルバラード 7 2:05:53.492 4 Laps 15:05.434 6/7
40 38 204 髙橋　寛 炉辺どうしちゃたんです会 7 2:07:11.207 4 Laps 15:38.755 5/7
41 39 222 池田　浩士 7 2:17:22.144 4 Laps 16:57.941 5/7
42 40 290 瀬来　敏之 小田ファミリー長男 7 2:19:35.242 4 Laps 17:50.492 5/7
43 41 116 永長　紀明 BSねお 6 1:41:18.926 5 Laps 14:49.747 5/6
44 42 241 渡辺　智仁 オフロード天獄 広島 6 2:00:29.270 5 Laps 18:01.497 4/6
45 43 268 西藤　信治 バイクピット東広島 6 2:02:22.011 5 Laps 16:19.598 5/6
46 44 221 笠岡　秀典 バイクヤードkiyo 6 2:02:45.912 5 Laps 20:03.324 6/6
47 45 289 平山　裕士 ハリケーン レーシング 6 2:04:51.996 5 Laps 19:45.882 4/6
48 46 245 宮田　賢市 ねこまねきRC with Mazda 6 2:06:04.922 5 Laps 19:31.156 5/6
49 47 243 江島　隆一 カメイレーシング 6 2:09:48.801 5 Laps 18:48.488 3/6
50 48 292 渡辺　栄貴 福山大学二輪部 6 2:18:14.049 5 Laps 18:56.744 5/6
51 49 298 松本　竜光 西部ホンダwithURC 6 2:18:49.071 5 Laps 20:21.529 5/6
52 50 208 末常　誠治 エステックモービル 5 2:01:07.204 6 Laps 21:40.889 3/5
53 51 296 上田　耕平 西部ホンダwithURC 5 2:03:31.035 6 Laps 20:31.734 5/5
54 52 237 久保田　崇史 フラットワールド 5 2:04:24.408 6 Laps 17:04.840 5/5
55 53 299 児島　純 西部ホンダwithURC 5 2:07:18.383 6 Laps 22:29.639 4/5
56 54 297 竹山　宗泰 西部ホンダ 5 2:13:02.276 6 Laps 22:38.946 3/5
57 55 278 新宅　真人 Spirit of MAZDA 5 2:16:26.266 6 Laps 28:07.265 4/5
58 56 247 田中　将夫 シルバラード 4 1:05:13.686 7 Laps 14:55.245 4/4
59 57 174 三村　渓太 サイクリングチーム ミム 4 1:10:33.990 7 Laps 17:01.221 4/4
60 58 233 銅山　善行 カメイレーシング 3 1:38:56.739 8 Laps 23:50.201 3/3
61 59 283 川畑　晃司 Summer Touring 3 1:39:28.790 8 Laps 38:11.859 2/3
62 60 294 内田　善大 西部ホンダwithURCきむやん一味 3 1:41:45.013 8 Laps 37:45.194 2/3
63 61 300 前田　俊平 西部ホンダwithURC 3 1:47:31.531 8 Laps 39:38.520 2/3
64 62 223 金谷　崇行 オフロード天獄 3 2:01:53.452 8 Laps 27:46.594 2/3
65 63 251 上川　良樹 ブロコケ　レーシング 1 0:26:15.551 10 Laps 00:00.000 /1



pos No Member TeamName Laps Time Behind Best_Time Best_Lap

1 109 青山　真秀 モトワークス 10 2:05:08.134 --- 11:25.872 2/10
2 119 山口　誠之介 ワンダーランドwith八塔寺老人俱楽部 10 2:15:13.415 10：05：281 12:34.750 4/10
3 105 廣林　学 カメイレーシング オフロード隊 9 2:01:17.363 1 Laps 12:56.177 5/9
4 107 三宅 　英幸 オフロード天獄　広島 9 2:01:25.713 1 Laps 13:26.865 9/9
5 112 吉岡　功博 9 2:08:09.727 1 Laps 14:04.010 8/9
6 90 上田　重八 シルバラード 9 2:12:01.543 1 Laps 14:04.886 4/9
7 116 永長　紀明 BSねお 6 1:41:18.926 5 Laps 14:49.747 5/6

pos No Member TeamName Laps Time Behind Best_Time Best_Lap

1 267 前原　敦史 ５Ｄ 10 2:12:04.406 --- 13:18.286 8/10
2 265 岡山　秀行 チーム シゲムラ 9 2:01:28.097 1 Laps 13:01.483 9/9
3 280 富永　たすく バイカーズ・ベア 9 2:07:16.648 1 Laps 13:49.674 6/9
4 255 西諏訪　光二 バイクヤードkiyo 9 2:09:33.469 1 Laps 14:11.577 7/9
5 252 白石　清 バイクヤードkiyo 8 2:07:58.364 2 Laps 14:24.822 7/8
6 260 杉村　晋吾 MOTOWORKS 8 2:10:25.706 2 Laps 15:19.884 4/8
7 269 宇都　裕貴 シルバラード 8 2:16:11.456 2 Laps 16:26.417 7/8
8 253 寺岡　順平 バイクヤードkiyo 8 2:19:42.505 2 Laps 14:29.163 4/8
9 250 仁科　範文 シルバラード 7 2:05:53.492 3 Laps 15:05.434 6/7
10 268 西藤　信治 バイクピット東広島 6 2:02:22.011 4 Laps 16:19.598 5/6
11 245 宮田　賢市 ねこまねきRC with Mazda 6 2:06:04.922 4 Laps 19:31.156 5/6
12 278 新宅　真人 Spirit of MAZDA 5 2:16:26.266 5 Laps 28:07.265 4/5
13 247 田中　将夫 シルバラード 4 1:05:13.686 6 Laps 14:55.245 4/4
14 233 銅山　善行 カメイレーシング 4 30:57.3 6 Laps 23:50.201 3/3
15 251 上川　良樹 ブロコケ　レーシング 1 0:26:15.551 9 Laps 00:00.000 /1
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